
VHS Winter Sports Schedules 08-09
(As of 26 November, 2008)

Date Boys' Basketball Girls' Basketball Wrestling Rifle

5 Dec. Fri. K-town (@ Vilseck) K-town (@Vilseck)

6 Dec. Sat. K-town (@Vilseck) K-town (@Vilseck) at Ansbach at Hohenfels

12 Dec. Fri. at Bamberg at Bamberg

13 Dec. Sat. Bamberg (@ Graf Gym) Bamberg (@ Graf Gym) at Hohenfels Vilseck

9 Jan. Fri. Open Open

10 Jan. Sat. Open Open at Heidelberg at Bamberg

16 Jan. Fri. at BFA at BFA

17 Jan. Sat. at BFA at BFA Vilseck at Ansbach

23 Jan. Fri. Hohenfels (@ Vilseck) Hohenfels (@ Vilseck)

24 Jan. Sat. at Hohenfels at Hohenfels at Patch at Hohenfels

30 Jan. Fri. at Patch at Patch

31 Jan. Sat. at Patch at Patch Vilseck Finals @ Vilseck

6 Feb. Fri. at Ansbach at Ansbach

7 Feb. Sat. Ansbach (@ Vilseck) Ansbach (@ Vilseck) Sectionals at Aviano

13 Feb. Fri. Heidelberg (@ Vilseck) Heidelberg (@ Vilseck) Europeans in Wiesbaden

14 Feb. Sat. Heidelberg (@ Vilseck) Heidelberg (@ Vilseck) Europeans in Wiesbaden

18-20 Feb Europeans @ Mannheim Europeans @ Mannheim

*Friday: JV Girls @ 1600/JV Boys @1730 Varsity Girls @1900/Varsity @ 2030 Matches begins @1000 Home matches begin @ 0900

*Saturday: JV Girls @1000/JV Boys @ 1130 Varsity Girls @1300/Varsity @ 1430


